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WOMEN RAW JUNIOR FR-JR 52.0 Lauren Thomas 51.1 06/18/96 82.5 85.0 -90.0 85.0 45.0 47.5 -50.0 47.5 95.0 100.0 105.0 105.0 237.5 1 PL Sc

FR-JR 57.0 Arielle Patra 55.1 05/16/97 -102.5 102.5 -112.5 102.5 42.5 50.0 -55.0 50.0 125.0 132.5 -145.0 132.5 285.0 1 PL NC

FR-JR 63.0 Alyce Norris 62.7 01/19/96 102.5 110.0 -117.5 110.0 52.5 -55.0 -55.0 52.5 122.5 142.5 157.5 157.5 320.0 1 PL NC

FR-JR 63.0 Lena McCord 62.1 07/19/95 80.0 85.0 90.0 90.0 40.0 45.0 -47.5 45.0 87.5 92.5 97.5 97.5 232.5 2 PL NC

FR-JR 72.0 Christa Cody 68.1 07/07/94 97.5 105.0 107.5 107.5 47.5 52.5 -55.0 52.5 107.5 -110.0 107.5 267.5 1 PL NC

FR-JR 84+ Jessica Wight 85.8 08/12/97 125.0 132.5 135.0 135.0 60.0 62.5 -65.0 62.5 140.0 147.5 155.0 155.0 352.5 1 PL NC

WOMEN RAW MASTERS 1 FR-M1a 63.0 Carolyn Bellion 58.8 10/25/75 60.0 65.0 67.5 67.5 45.0 -47.5 -47.5 45.0 82.5 87.5 -92.5 87.5 200.0 1 PL NC

FR-M1a 72.0 Tara Sheehan 71.0 06/19/70 50.0 57.5 62.5 62.5 42.5 -45.0 45.0 45.0 75.0 80.0 87.5 87.5 195.0 1 PL NC

FR-M1a 84.0 Allison snead 81.8 07/03/75 155.0 167.5 167.5 75.0 80.0 82.5 82.5 167.5 180.0 185.0 185.0 435.0 1 PL NC

FR-M1a 84.0 Laymomi Kaahu 82.6 11/10/78 135.0 140.0 147.5 147.5 82.5 -85.0 -85.0 82.5 172.5 185.0 197.5 197.5 427.5 2 PL NC

FR-M1a 84+ Kristin McCarthy 101.8 01/18/73 132.5 135.0 137.5 137.5 70.0 72.5 -75.0 72.5 155.0 157.5 160.0 160.0 370.0 1 PL NC

WOMEN RAW MASTERS 2 FR-M2a 84.0 Cindy Amatuzzo 82.1 07/04/65 90.0 102.5 107.5 107.5 65.0 72.5 -77.5 72.5 107.5 125.0 -137.5 125.0 305.0 1 PL NC

FR-M2a 84.0 Patricia Rumsey 80.7 03/20/60 105.0 107.5 112.5 112.5 57.5 -62.5 -62.5 57.5 110.0 115.0 -125.0 115.0 285.0 2 PL NC

WOMEN RAW OPEN FR-O 47.0 Kayla Johnson 46.9 08/04/95 107.5 112.5 -115.0 112.5 65.0 67.5 70.0 70.0 117.5 122.5 -127.5 122.5 305.0 1 PL NC

FR-O 52.0 Lauren Thomas 51.1 06/18/96 82.5 85.0 -90.0 85.0 45.0 47.5 -50.0 47.5 95.0 100.0 105.0 105.0 237.5 1 PL Sc

FR-O 52.0 Krissy Ngo 51.6 08/21/90 -90.0 -90.0 -90.0 -90.0 55.0 57.5 -60.0 57.5 127.5 -135.0 -135.0 127.5 95.0 2 PL NC

FR-O 57.0 Brittany Suplicki 56.0 05/20/92 142.5 -150.0 150.0 150.0 80.0 85.0 -87.5 85.0 145.0 157.5 165.0 165.0 400.0 1 PL NC

FR-O 57.0 Amanda Ellis 55.4 02/17/90 115.0 122.5 -127.5 122.5 67.5 72.5 75.0 75.0 120.0 127.5 132.5 132.5 330.0 2 PL NC

FR-O 57.0 Akela McClary 56.3 03/23/91 100.0 105.0 110.0 110.0 45.0 47.5 52.5 52.5 117.5 125.0 -132.5 125.0 287.5 3 PL SC

FR-O 57.0 Arielle Patra 55.1 05/16/97 -102.5 102.5 -112.5 102.5 42.5 50.0 -55.0 50.0 125.0 132.5 -145.0 132.5 285.0 4 PL NC

FR-O 57.0 Elise "Lulu" Julian 56.9 07/26/83 75.0 -77.5 -77.5 75.0 40.0 42.5 -45.0 42.5 100.0 105.0 110.0 110.0 227.5 5 PL NC

FR-O 63.0 Emily Garrett 62.1 11/30/87 117.5 120.0 125.0 125.0 72.5 77.5 -82.5 77.5 125.0 132.5 145.0 145.0 347.5 1 PL NC

FR-O 63.0 Bonnie MacDonald 60.3 02/27/88 110.0 115.0 -120.0 115.0 -62.5 62.5 65.0 65.0 137.5 145.0 155.0 155.0 335.0 2 PL NC

FR-O 63.0 Callie Hess 62.2 02/01/93 115.0 120.0 -125.0 120.0 62.5 67.5 -70.0 67.5 130.0 137.5 145.0 145.0 332.5 3 PL NC

FR-O 63.0 Alyce Norris 62.7 01/19/96 102.5 110.0 -117.5 110.0 52.5 -55.0 -55.0 52.5 122.5 142.5 157.5 157.5 320.0 4 PL NC

FR-O 63.0 Katelyn Dundas 60.6 08/31/99 95.0 102.5 -110.0 102.5 57.5 62.5 -65.0 62.5 127.5 137.5 142.5 142.5 307.5 5 PL NC

FR-O 63.0 Jerri Lamar 58.8 05/04/89 97.5 -105.0 -107.5 97.5 50.0 52.5 55.0 55.0 102.5 110.0 117.5 117.5 270.0 6 PL NC

FR-O 63.0 Lena McCord 62.1 07/19/95 80.0 85.0 90.0 90.0 40.0 45.0 -47.5 45.0 87.5 92.5 97.5 97.5 232.5 7 PL NC

FR-O 63.0 Carolyn Bellion 58.8 10/25/75 60.0 65.0 67.5 67.5 45.0 -47.5 -47.5 45.0 82.5 87.5 -92.5 87.5 200.0 8 PL NC

FR-O 72.0 Mary Campbell 68.3 01/04/92 152.5 160.0 162.5 162.5 85.0 90.0 -92.5 90.0 157.5 -167.5 167.5 167.5 420.0 1 PL NC

FR-O 72.0 Taylor Carney 71.4 04/17/93 150.0 155.0 -162.5 155.0 80.0 82.5 82.5 170.0 177.5 182.5 182.5 420.0 2 PL NC

FR-O 72.0 Alexandria Cassella 71.5 05/18/92 122.5 127.5 135.0 135.0 77.5 -82.5 82.5 82.5 160.0 170.0 -175.0 170.0 387.5 3 PL Nc

FR-O 72.0 Shondra chirino 71.0 12/12/80 -127.5 127.5 142.5 142.5 77.5 87.5 -92.5 87.5 127.5 142.5 152.5 152.5 382.5 4 PL Nc

FR-O 72.0 Amy Hutchison 70.7 04/16/82 120.0 -125.0 -125.0 120.0 60.0 -62.5 -62.5 60.0 150.0 155.0 -160.0 155.0 335.0 5 PL NC

FR-O 72.0 stephanie mitchell 71.9 10/03/79 85.0 97.5 107.5 107.5 57.5 -62.5 -62.5 57.5 130.0 140.0 -147.5 140.0 305.0 6 PL nc

FR-O 72.0 Gabrielle Anne Rivera 66.7 08/13/97 102.5 -105.0 105.0 105.0 52.5 55.0 -57.5 55.0 132.5 137.5 142.5 142.5 302.5 7 PL NC

FR-O 72.0 Rebecca Marino 69.0 11/20/87 87.5 95.0 -97.5 95.0 57.5 60.0 -62.5 60.0 120.0 127.5 137.5 137.5 292.5 8 PL NC

FR-O 72.0 Christa Cody 68.1 07/07/94 97.5 105.0 107.5 107.5 47.5 52.5 -55.0 52.5 107.5 -110.0 107.5 267.5 9 PL NC

FR-O 72.0 Tara Sheehan 71.0 06/19/70 50.0 57.5 62.5 62.5 42.5 -45.0 45.0 45.0 75.0 80.0 87.5 87.5 195.0 10 PL NC

FR-O 84.0 Allison snead 81.8 07/03/75 155.0 167.5 167.5 75.0 80.0 82.5 82.5 167.5 180.0 185.0 185.0 435.0 1 PL NC

FR-O 84.0 Laymomi Kaahu 82.6 11/10/78 135.0 140.0 147.5 147.5 82.5 -85.0 -85.0 82.5 172.5 185.0 197.5 197.5 427.5 2 PL NC

FR-O 84.0 Krista Spicher 77.0 03/23/88 145.0 157.5 -165.0 157.5 72.5 77.5 80.0 80.0 150.0 -160.0 -162.5 150.0 387.5 3 PL NC

FR-O 84.0 Stephanie Lackford 74.6 01/09/83 100.0 105.0 110.0 110.0 57.5 62.5 -65.0 62.5 125.0 135.0 145.0 145.0 317.5 4 PL NC

FR-O 84.0 Megan Varvoutis 80.5 12/16/81 112.5 117.5 120.0 120.0 62.5 65.0 -67.5 65.0 127.5 132.5 -137.5 132.5 317.5 5 PL NC

FR-O 84.0 Cindy Amatuzzo 82.1 07/04/65 90.0 102.5 107.5 107.5 65.0 72.5 -77.5 72.5 107.5 125.0 -137.5 125.0 305.0 6 PL NC
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FR-O 84.0 Patricia Rumsey 80.7 03/20/60 105.0 107.5 112.5 112.5 57.5 -62.5 -62.5 57.5 110.0 115.0 -125.0 115.0 285.0 7 PL NC

FR-O 84.0 Maryann D. Murtagh 72.4 10/05/89 122.5 125.0 130.0 130.0 -80.0 -80.0 -80.0 -80.0 152.5 160.0 -165.0 160.0 210.0 8 PL NC

FR-O 84+ Kristin McCarthy 101.8 01/18/73 132.5 135.0 137.5 137.5 70.0 72.5 -75.0 72.5 155.0 157.5 160.0 160.0 370.0 1 PL NC

FR-O 84+ Amanda B Goodman 101.1 03/28/79 117.5 -132.5 -137.5 117.5 65.0 75.0 -87.5 75.0 135.0 150.0 162.5 162.5 355.0 2 PL NC

FR-O 84+ Jessica Wight 85.8 08/12/97 125.0 132.5 135.0 135.0 60.0 62.5 -65.0 62.5 140.0 147.5 155.0 155.0 352.5 3 PL NC

FR-O 84+ Capri Cameron 133.1 10/13/94 -92.5 92.5 102.5 102.5 70.0 77.5 80.0 80.0 115.0 122.5 130.0 130.0 312.5 4 PL NC

WOMEN RAW TEEN 3 FR-T3 63.0 Katelyn Dundas 60.6 08/31/99 95.0 102.5 -110.0 102.5 57.5 62.5 -65.0 62.5 127.5 137.5 142.5 142.5 307.5 1 PL NC

MEN EQUIPPED OPEN M-O 74.0 Will Garcia 67.1 06/04/90 75.0 100.0 100.0 182.5 197.5 200.0 200.0 125.0 155.0 182.5 182.5 482.5 1 PL CA

M-O 83.0 Brian Dayman 79.0 03/14/87 160.0 162.5 180.0 180.0 112.5 120.0 127.5 127.5 185.0 205.0 212.5 212.5 520.0 1 PL NC

M-O 120+ Jeff Snyder 139.9 05/06/71 227.5 275.0 292.5 292.5 -350.0 -365.0 -365.0 -350.0 0.0 0.0 PL NC

MEN RAW TEEN 2 MR-T2 66.0 Joshua Lynch 62.9 02/15/01 122.5 135.0 147.5 147.5 82.5 95.0 -100.0 95.0 127.5 -140.0 140.0 140.0 382.5 1 PL NC

MR-T2 83.0 Tyler O’Neal 79.6 03/21/01 142.5 157.5 172.5 172.5 97.5 -110.0 -120.0 97.5 187.5 200.0 210.0 210.0 480.0 1 PL NC

MEN RAW TEEN 3 MR-T3 83.0 Charles Cervi 83.0 07/07/98 165.0 175.0 -182.5 175.0 105.0 -112.5 -112.5 105.0 180.0 195.0 205.0 205.0 485.0 1 PL NC

MR-T3 105.0 Alex Ferrell 93.8 11/27/99 207.5 212.5 -215.0 212.5 -125.0 -130.0 130.0 130.0 215.0 225.0 232.5 232.5 575.0 1 PL NC

MEN RAW JUNIOR MR-JR 59.0 Lenard jones 57.6 11/24/95 185.0 195.0 -202.5 195.0 140.0 -150.0 150.0 150.0 220.0 232.5 -237.5 232.5 577.5 1 PL Nc

MR-JR 83.0 Mason Dwinnell 82.0 01/11/97 190.0 200.0 210.0 210.0 117.5 125.0 127.5 127.5 205.0 217.5 227.5 227.5 565.0 1 PL NC

MR-JR 83.0 Bailey Allen 81.9 12/12/94 185.0 192.5 200.0 200.0 135.0 140.0 -142.5 140.0 190.0 197.5 205.0 205.0 545.0 2 PL NC

MEN RAW MASTERS 1 MR-M1a 93.0 Michael Barringer 87.5 01/23/70 225.0 -235.0 -245.0 225.0 125.0 -132.5 -132.5 125.0 227.5 240.0 -245.0 240.0 590.0 1 PL NC

MR-M1a 105.0 Royce Young 102.6 09/20/90 197.5 210.0 -215.0 210.0 160.0 167.5 -170.0 167.5 137.5 137.5 515.0 1 PL NC

MR-M1a 105.0 Mike Nicholson 103.5 04/27/74 155.0 165.0 170.0 170.0 82.5 87.5 -90.0 87.5 175.0 185.0 -190.0 185.0 442.5 2 PL NC

MR-M1a 120+ Justin Shepherd 165.4 06/27/78 275.0 300.0 -320.0 300.0 235.0 -255.5 -255.5 235.0 260.0 282.5 -297.5 282.5 817.5 1 PL Sc

MEN RAW MASTERS 2 MR-M2a 66.0 James Thompson 64.7 08/20/64 165.0 177.5 182.5 182.5 97.5 102.5 -107.5 102.5 200.0 215.0 -227.5 215.0 500.0 1 PL NC

MR-M2a 74.0 Rocky Yearwood 73.4 07/22/59 155.0 162.5 170.0 170.0 90.0 97.5 102.5 102.5 195.0 205.0 210.0 210.0 482.5 1 PL NC

MR-M2a 93.0 Dennis Cieri 92.9 11/15/68 100.0 110.0 125.0 125.0 215.0 -230.5 -230.5 215.0 155.0 155.0 495.0 1 PL NJ

MR-M2a 105.0 John Hill 99.8 09/19/66 172.5 -182.5 182.5 182.5 127.5 132.5 137.5 137.5 205.0 215.0 -227.5 215.0 535.0 1 PL NC

MR-M2a 120.0 Eric Andrews 117.5 11/30/68 175.0 182.5 192.5 192.5 165.0 175.0 -180.0 175.0 205.0 217.5 227.5 227.5 595.0 1 PL NC

MR-M2a 120.0 Tony Hennis 119.8 03/08/67 150.0 167.5 182.5 182.5 155.0 -165.0 -165.0 155.0 242.5 -247.5 242.5 580.0 2 PL NC

MEN RAW MASTERS 3 MR-M3a 105.0 Darvis Simms 104.3 11/29/58 182.5 200.0 212.5 212.5 137.5 145.0 -150.0 145.0 212.5 217.5 227.5 227.5 585.0 1 PL NC

MEN RAW OPEN MR-O 59.0 Lenard jones 57.6 11/24/95 185.0 195.0 -202.5 195.0 140.0 -150.0 150.0 150.0 220.0 232.5 -237.5 232.5 577.5 1 PL Nc

MR-O 59.0 Brannigan Coleman 59.0 03/19/90 172.5 182.5 190.0 190.0 132.5 142.5 -147.5 142.5 207.5 220.0 -227.5 220.0 552.5 2 PL Va

MR-O 66.0 James Thompson 64.7 08/20/64 165.0 177.5 182.5 182.5 97.5 102.5 -107.5 102.5 200.0 215.0 -227.5 215.0 500.0 1 PL NC

MR-O 74.0 Rocky Yearwood 73.4 07/22/59 155.0 162.5 170.0 170.0 90.0 97.5 102.5 102.5 195.0 205.0 210.0 210.0 482.5 1 PL NC

MR-O 74.0 Christopher McCloud 67.7 07/05/90 150.0 165.0 -175.0 165.0 95.0 -100.0 -102.5 95.0 185.0 197.5 205.0 205.0 465.0 2 PL NC

MR-O 74.0 Joel Lydic 68.5 08/09/85 125.0 132.5 140.0 140.0 77.5 82.5 -90.0 82.5 155.0 162.5 167.5 167.5 390.0 3 PL NC

MR-O 83.0 James Oneill 79.5 07/08/91 215.0 220.0 -225.0 220.0 152.5 -157.5 -157.5 152.5 225.0 -235.0 -235.0 225.0 597.5 1 PL NC

MR-O 83.0 Andrew Ianchici 82.4 04/17/95 197.5 207.5 0.0 207.5 117.5 122.5 127.5 127.5 227.5 237.5 250.0 250.0 585.0 2 PL NC

MR-O 83.0 Mason Dwinnell 82.0 01/11/97 190.0 200.0 210.0 210.0 117.5 125.0 127.5 127.5 205.0 217.5 227.5 227.5 565.0 3 PL NC

MR-O 83.0 Bailey Allen 81.9 12/12/94 185.0 192.5 200.0 200.0 135.0 140.0 -142.5 140.0 190.0 197.5 205.0 205.0 545.0 4 PL NC

MR-O 83.0 Christopher Brown 79.0 10/27/83 -157.5 157.5 175.0 175.0 100.0 107.5 -115.0 107.5 187.5 200.0 210.0 210.0 492.5 5 PL NC
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MR-O 83.0 Matthew Martin 81.1 10/26/90 160.0 165.0 170.0 170.0 -100.0 102.5 -107.5 102.5 175.0 185.0 187.5 187.5 460.0 6 PL nc

MR-O 83.0 Anthony Rose 77.7 10/16/97 135.0 147.5 -155.0 147.5 105.0 -112.5 -112.5 105.0 190.0 200.0 -210.0 200.0 452.5 7 PL MA

MR-O 83.0 Allen Palmer 81.6 02/06/87 182.5 190.0 -200.0 190.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 PL NC

MR-O 93.0 Kevin Woods 88.4 07/14/88 235.0 250.0 260.0 260.0 162.5 175.0 180.0 180.0 255.0 270.0 280.0 280.0 720.0 1 PL NC

MR-O 93.0 Orlando McGriff 90.8 06/03/89 245.0 260.0 -267.5 260.0 177.5 -182.5 0.0 177.5 262.5 275.0 -285.0 275.0 712.5 2 PL SC

MR-O 93.0 Cory Beddington 88.2 12/23/91 205.0 210.0 212.5 212.5 142.5 150.0 -157.5 150.0 212.5 227.5 230.0 230.0 592.5 3 PL NC

MR-O 93.0 Michael Barringer 87.5 01/23/70 225.0 -235.0 -245.0 225.0 125.0 -132.5 -132.5 125.0 227.5 240.0 -245.0 240.0 590.0 4 PL NC

MR-O 93.0 Julian Chiles 84.6 06/08/93 185.0 190.0 195.0 195.0 -137.5 145.0 -152.5 145.0 215.0 220.0 227.5 227.5 567.5 5 PL NC

MR-O 93.0 Jacob LaRoe 88.1 06/23/92 185.0 197.5 -205.0 197.5 120.0 -127.5 -127.5 120.0 232.5 242.5 -245.0 242.5 560.0 6 PL TN

MR-O 93.0 Joesph Hafner 90.0 12/23/91 155.0 162.5 170.0 170.0 -90.0 97.5 -102.5 97.5 192.5 202.5 210.0 210.0 477.5 7 PL NC

MR-O 93.0 ORLANDO DIGGS 90.3 03/28/69 132.5 135.0 142.5 142.5 -125.0 125.0 -135.0 125.0 160.0 167.5 185.0 185.0 452.5 8 PL NC

MR-O 105.0 chris connell 103.4 12/30/88 225.0 240.0 250.0 250.0 160.0 170.0 -177.5 170.0 225.0 245.0 -255.0 245.0 665.0 1 PL nc

MR-O 105.0 Daniel Rodriguez 103.9 10/09/95 235.0 -250.0 -250.0 235.0 135.0 142.5 150.0 150.0 260.0 272.5 277.5 277.5 662.5 2 PL NC

MR-O 105.0 Thomas Arland 103.6 12/02/91 215.0 227.5 235.0 235.0 142.5 -150.0 -150.0 142.5 250.0 265.0 277.5 277.5 655.0 3 PL NC

MR-O 105.0 Patxi Cruz 103.0 05/09/79 202.5 -227.5 227.5 227.5 147.5 -157.5 -157.5 147.5 240.0 265.0 -272.5 265.0 640.0 4 PL NC

MR-O 105.0 Joseph Pearson 103.6 11/19/89 220.0 227.5 237.5 237.5 150.0 -155.0 -155.0 150.0 227.5 -247.5 250.0 250.0 637.5 5 PL NC

MR-O 105.0 Faisal Karim 103.2 03/06/95 192.5 205.0 212.5 212.5 130.0 140.0 -150.0 140.0 210.0 235.0 260.0 260.0 612.5 6 PL NC

MR-O 105.0 Darvis Simms 104.3 11/29/58 182.5 200.0 212.5 212.5 137.5 145.0 -150.0 145.0 212.5 217.5 227.5 227.5 585.0 7 PL NC

MR-O 105.0 Landon Cross 103.5 08/06/84 182.5 192.5 -205.0 192.5 135.0 142.5 -147.5 142.5 225.0 235.0 -237.5 235.0 570.0 8 PL NC

MR-O 105.0 John Hill 99.8 09/19/66 172.5 -182.5 182.5 182.5 127.5 132.5 137.5 137.5 205.0 215.0 -227.5 215.0 535.0 9 PL NC

MR-O 105.0 Royce Young 102.6 09/20/90 197.5 210.0 -215.0 210.0 160.0 167.5 -170.0 167.5 137.5 137.5 515.0 10 PL NC

MR-O 105.0 Nikolas Herron 93.2 06/30/92 150.0 165.0 -180.0 165.0 100.0 -105.0 105.0 105.0 180.0 190.0 200.0 200.0 470.0 11 PL NC

MR-O 105.0 Mike Nicholson 103.5 04/27/74 155.0 165.0 170.0 170.0 82.5 87.5 -90.0 87.5 175.0 185.0 -190.0 185.0 442.5 12 PL NC

MR-O 120.0 Kevin West 110.3 12/08/92 217.5 235.0 247.5 247.5 -127.5 145.0 -155.0 145.0 -250.0 -265.0 265.0 265.0 657.5 1 PL NC

MR-O 120.0 Clark Yow 110.9 06/28/95 195.0 215.0 230.0 230.0 127.5 140.0 -145.0 140.0 222.5 -245.0 245.0 245.0 615.0 2 PL NC

MR-O 120.0 Eric Andrews 117.6 11/30/68 175.0 182.5 192.5 192.5 165.0 175.0 -180.0 175.0 205.0 217.5 227.5 227.5 595.0 3 PL NC

MR-O 120.0 Tony Hennis 119.8 03/08/67 150.0 167.5 182.5 182.5 155.0 -165.0 -165.0 155.0 242.5 -247.5 242.5 580.0 4 PL NC

MR-O 120.0 Daniel Allen 118.2 02/25/79 200.0 212.5 222.5 222.5 122.5 -135.0 -135.0 122.5 212.5 230.0 -235.0 230.0 575.0 5 PL NC

MR-O 120.0 Michael Mackrell 108.6 12/02/94 165.0 177.5 185.0 185.0 117.5 127.5 -132.5 127.5 177.5 190.0 200.0 200.0 512.5 6 PL NC

MR-O 120.0 Brandon Wilson 114.3 07/04/96 155.0 167.5 172.5 172.5 97.5 105.0 -110.0 105.0 160.0 167.5 182.5 182.5 460.0 7 PL NC

MR-O 120+ Trey Watkins 141.8 07/02/93 280.0 295.0 317.5 317.5 182.5 192.5 -205.0 192.5 -305.0 320.0 -332.5 320.0 830.0 1 PL NC

MR-O 120+ Justin Shepherd 165.4 06/27/78 275.0 300.0 -320.0 300.0 235.0 -255.5 -255.5 235.0 260.0 282.5 -297.5 282.5 817.5 2 PL Sc

MR-O 120+ Robert Spradlin 130.5 02/26/87 225.0 245.0 -267.5 245.0 145.0 -150.0 157.5 157.5 -220.0 220.0 237.5 237.5 640.0 3 PL NC

MR-O 120+ Bill Glesias 127.5 06/15/91 212.5 225.0 237.5 237.5 140.0 147.5 -152.5 147.5 230.0 242.5 250.0 250.0 635.0 4 PL NC

MR-O 120+ Rhett King 134.4 06/05/80 180.0 197.5 200.0 200.0 147.5 160.0 -162.5 160.0 225.0 237.5 245.0 245.0 605.0 5 PL NC

BENCH ONLY Div
IPF Wt 

Cls Name Bwt - kg DOB BP-1 (Kg) BP-2 (Kg) BP-3 (Kg)
BEST BP 

(KG)
TOTAL 

(KG) PLACE Event State

WOMEN RAW JUNIOR FR-JR 63.0 Alyce Norris 62.7 01/19/96 52.5 -55.0 -55.0 52.5 52.5 BP NC

WOMEN RAW MASTERS 2 FR-M2a 84.0 Cindy Amatuzzo 82.1 07/04/65 65.0 72.5 -77.5 72.5 72.5 BP NC

FR-M2a 84.0 Patricia Rumsey 80.7 03/20/60 57.5 -62.5 -62.5 57.5 57.5 BP NC

WOMEN RAW OPEN FR-O 47.0 Kayla Johnson 46.9 08/04/95 65.0 67.5 70.0 70.0 70.0 BP NC

FR-O 57.0 Amanda Ellis 55.4 02/17/90 67.5 72.5 75.0 75.0 75.0 BP NC

FR-O 63.0 Alyce Norris 62.7 01/19/96 52.5 -55.0 -55.0 52.5 52.5 BP NC

FR-O 72.0 Alexandria Cassella 71.5 05/18/92 77.5 -82.5 82.5 82.5 82.5 BP Nc

FR-O 72.0 Gabrielle Anne Rivera 66.7 08/13/97 52.5 55.0 -57.5 55.0 55.0 BP NC
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DIVISION Div
IPF Wt 

Cls Name Bwt - kg DOB
SQ-1 
(Kg)

SQ-2 
(Kg)

SQ-3 
(Kg)

BEST SQ 
(KG) BP-1 (Kg) BP-2 (Kg) BP-3 (Kg)

BEST BP 
(KG) DL-1 (Kg) DL-2 (Kg) DL-3 (Kg)

BEST DL 
(KG)

TOTAL 
(KG) PLACE Event State

FR-O 84.0 Krista Spicher 77.0 03/23/88 72.5 77.5 80.0 80.0 80.0 BP NC

FR-O 84.0 Cindy Amatuzzo 82.1 07/04/65 65.0 72.5 -77.5 72.5 72.5 BP NC

FR-O 84.0 Patricia Rumsey 80.7 03/20/60 57.5 -62.5 -62.5 57.5 57.5 BP NC

FR-O 84.0 Maryann D. Murtagh 72.4 10/05/89 -80.0 -80.0 -80.0 -80.0 0.0 BP NC

MEN RAW TEEN 2 MR-T2 74.0 Samuel Gerstner 71.5 02/11/02 100.0 107.5 -115.0 107.5 107.5 BP NC

MEN RAW TEEN 3 MR-T3 93.0 Joseph Gerstner Jr 87.8 01/28/99 120.0 127.5 132.5 132.5 132.5 BP NC

MEN RAW MASTERS 1 MR-M1a 66.0 Frank Bottone Jr 63.7 11/13/69 97.5 100.0 102.5 102.5 102.5 BP NC

MR-M1a 105.0 Royce Young 102.6 09/20/90 160.0 167.5 -170.0 167.5 167.5 BP NC

MR-M1a 120+ Justin Shepherd 165.4 06/27/78 235.0 -255.5 -255.5 235.0 235.0 BP Sc

MEN RAW MASTERS 2 MR-M2a 83.0 James Williams 80.8 07/28/61 120.0 130.0 135.0 135.0 135.0 BP NC

MR-M2a 120.0 Eric Andrews 117.5 11/30/68 165.0 175.0 -180.0 175.0 175.0 BP NC

MR-M2a 120.0 Tony Hennis 119.8 03/08/67 155.0 -165.0 -165.0 155.0 155.0 BP NC

MEN RAW MASTERS 3 MR-M3a 120.0 Charles Harvey 114.7 03/24/57 130.0 -132.5 137.5 137.5 137.5 BP NC

MEN RAW MASTERS 4 MR-M4a 93.0 chuck h smith 89.6 09/30/48 92.5 97.5 102.5 102.5 102.5 BP nc

MEN RAW OPEN MR-O 66.0 Frank Bottone Jr 63.7 11/13/69 97.5 100.0 102.5 102.5 102.5 BP NC

MR-O 74.0 Tom Newnam 73.1 08/21/44 122.5 128.0 -130.0 128.0 128.0 BP NC

MR-O 83.0 James Oneill 79.5 07/08/91 152.5 -157.5 -157.5 152.5 152.5 BP NC

MR-O 83.0 James Williams 80.8 07/28/61 120.0 130.0 135.0 135.0 135.0 BP NC

MR-O 93.0 Orlando McGriff 90.8 06/03/89 177.5 -182.5 0.0 177.5 177.5 BP SC

MR-O 93.0 chuck h smith 89.6 09/30/48 92.5 97.5 102.5 102.5 102.5 BP nc

MR-O 105.0 Michael Dudley 101.9 02/01/87 225.0 235.0 242.5 242.5 242.5 BP NC

MR-O 105.0 chris connell 103.4 12/30/88 160.0 170.0 -177.5 170.0 170.0 BP nc

MR-O 105.0 Royce Young 102.6 09/20/90 160.0 167.5 -170.0 167.5 167.5 BP NC

MR-O 105.0 Joe Bullock 97.2 03/16/77 115.0 117.5 -120.0 117.5 117.5 BP NC

MR-O 120.0 Eric Andrews 117.6 11/30/68 165.0 175.0 -180.0 175.0 175.0 BP NC

MR-O 120.0 Tony Hennis 119.8 03/08/67 155.0 -165.0 -165.0 155.0 155.0 BP NC

MR-O 120.0 Charles Harvey 114.7 03/24/57 130.0 -132.5 137.5 137.5 137.5 BP NC

MR-O 120+ Justin Shepherd 165.4 06/27/78 235.0 -255.5 -255.5 235.0 235.0 BP Sc

MR-O 120+ Kevin Sease 136.4 07/12/76 -165.0 -175.0 -175.0 -165.0 0.0 BP NC


